1 of 3
Date:                         Location:
Product:                            Project:
Quantity:                            Catalog#
CONSTRUCTION: ELECTRICAL:
Heavy die-cast aluminum alloy housing with bronze powder-coated
finish.
Available as 120-277V input. -20°C to 45°C.

1 2 3
LS                 STL             Dusk to Dawn
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
Motion Sensor
         Built in Photocell function Occupancy Motion Senso options
12.8"
6.
7"
W 55W
12.8"
6.
7"
Dusk to Dawn LED light
40
2 1
40
40
40
rosas
ALC II
rosas
ALC III
rosas
LOGO
3of 3
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
Test Number: LS-STL W 5000K
UNIT:CD
Lumens: 5 0LM
C0/180,  135
Test Number: W
C30/210,104
Test Number:5000K
 C60/240,104.5
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 135
 C90/270,135.2
LS-STL W 5000K
Test Number: LS-STL55W 5000K
UNIT:CD
Lumens:7150LM
C0/180,  135
Test Number:55W
C30/210,103.8
Test Number:5000K
 C60/240,104.3
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):
 C90/270,135.3
LS-STL55W 5000K
Dusk to Dawn LED light
40
40
02
135°°
40
rosas
ALC II
rosas
ALC II
rosas
ALC II
rosas
ALC II